
【男子個人戦】

No. 選手名 学校名 支部名 選手名 学校名 支部名 No.

沼津 )1

2 牧野・大場 ( 附属浜松 /

山本・池谷 ( 原 /

浜松 )

3 大崎・加藤 ( 大里 / 静岡 )

)

5 芹澤奏・島津 ( 修善寺 / 田方 )

4 北澤・遠藤 ( 清水六 / 清水

)

7 吉田・橋本 ( 富塚 / 浜松 )

6 花島・皆川 ( 磐田城山 / 磐周

)

9 小永井・大川 ( 須津 / 富士 )

8 岸・杉本 ( 藤枝 / 志榛

)

11 杉山・鳥羽山 ( 掛川西 / 小笠 )

10 兼清・松永 ( 田子浦 / 富士

)

13 武田・近藤 ( 東豊田 / 静岡 )

12 大谷・大村 ( 東豊田 / 静岡

)

15 青山・津島 ( 菊川東 / 小笠 )

14 八木原・綾部 ( 富士宮三 / 富士宮

)

17 望月・後藤 ( 静岡東 / 静岡 )

16 南谷・栗原 ( 浜名 / 浜北

)

19 木内・田丸 ( 清水南 / 駿東 )

18 古賀・小林 ( 富岡 / 駿東

)

21 山本・山中 ( 静岡豊田 / 静岡 )

20 徳増・光吉 ( 浜松西部 / 浜松

)

23 鈴木・清水 ( 大岡 / 沼津 )

22 大仲・鈴木 ( 大里 / 静岡

)

25 浅原・川合 ( 豊岡 / 磐周 )

24 鈴本・青葉 ( 東陽 / 浜松

)

27 鈴木・河野 ( 岳陽 / 富士 )

26 仲田・駒見 ( 清水八 / 清水

)

29 中尾・高林 ( 浜松東部 / 浜松 )

28 稲葉・横山 ( 門野 / 東豆

31 内田・鈴木 ( 高洲 / 志榛 )

30 美濃部・小澤 ( 竜爪 / 静岡

33 佐口・松島 ( 清竜 / 浜松 )

32 泉・伏見 ( 清水南 / 駿東

35 増井・新井 ( 清水飯田 / 清水 )

34 鈴木・遠藤 ( 三方原 / 浜松

37 大倉・石井 ( 中郷 / 三島 )

36 土屋・矢田 ( 中郷西 / 三島

39 森田・佐藤 ( 吉田 / 志榛 )

38 遠藤・河原﨑柊 ( 浜岡 / 小笠

41 佐藤・長島 ( 戸田 / 沼津 )

40 磯部・中田 ( 蒲原 / 清水

43 中川・今川 ( 天竜 / 浜松 )

42 外山・増谷 ( 東陽 / 浜松

45 芹澤結・渡邉 ( 修善寺 / 田方 )

44 米滿・森田 ( 観山 / 静岡

48 乾・川口 ( 清水二 / 清水

)

47 石田・田旗 ( 掛川北 / 小笠 )

46 北古味・遠藤 ( 大仁 / 田方

)

( 入野 / 浜松 )

)

( 西益津 / 志榛 )

( 沼津第三 / 沼津

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

( 曳馬 / 浜松 )

( 竜爪 / 静岡 )

( 原 / 沼津 )

( 錦田 / 三島 )

( 浜岡 / 小笠 )

( 葉梨 / 志榛 )

( 長田西 / 静岡 )

( 天城 / 田方 )

( 清竜 / 浜松 )

( 浜名 / 浜北 )

( 青島 / 志榛 )

( 錦田 / 三島 )

( 田子浦 / 富士 )

( 新津 / 浜松 )

( 蒲原 / 清水 )

( 観山 / 静岡 )

( 門野 / 東豆 )

( 入野 / 浜松 )

( 掛川西 / 小笠 )

( 清水飯田 / 清水 )

( 富士宮二 / 富士宮 )

( 修善寺 / 田方 )

( 湖東 / 浜松 )

( 島田第一 / 志榛 )

( 静岡東 / 静岡 )

( 門池 / 沼津 )

( 豊田南 / 磐周 )

( 浅羽 / 磐周 )

( 岡部 / 志榛 )

( 稲生沢 / 賀茂 )

( 山田 / 三島 )

( 引佐南部 / 浜松 )

( 長田南 / 静岡 )

( 大里 / 静岡 )

( 伊東南 / 東豆 )

( 三ヶ日 / 浜松 )

( 浜北北部 / 浜北 )

( 清水一 / 清水 )

)

( 附属島田 / 志榛 )

( 中郷 / 三島 )

( 大富士 / 富士宮 )

( 菊川西 / 小笠 )

横塚・秋山

朝倉・杉山

平井・鈴木

鈴木耀・板倉

菊池・柴田

( 長田南 / 静岡 )

( 御殿場南 / 駿東 )

( 菊川西 / 小笠

宮木・大石

野々村・井手

大竹・前島

飯田・江川

外山・下田

弓削・疋田

土田・荻原

佐藤祥・佐藤璃

早馬・鈴木

太田・長澤

三原・大原

小澤・山本

長坂・小川

佐藤・山木

佐野・丹木

大塚・曽根

岡村・山田

増田・松永

澄川・福島

酒井・斎藤

鈴木陵・坂井

桐野・辻村

砂山・中山

亀窪・平井

渡邉・佐藤

楢原・増山

森下・鈴木

石川・黒田

瀬畑・安達

永田・溝口

青木・松下

寺嶋・高嶋

椎名・小澤

小松・青山煌

58

59

60

61

62

63

成瀨・武藤

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

落合・石田

宮倉・田添

杉江・松本

岡村・高橋

金城・佐生

成田・小澤

粉間・阿雅斯

萩原・増田

70

71

72

73

74

75

64

65

66

67

68

69

82

83

84

85

86

87

76

77

78

79

80

81

94

95

96

88

89

90

91

92

93



【女子個人戦】

No. 選手名 学校名 支部名 選手名 学校名 支部名 No.

94

95

96

88

89

90

91

92

93

82

83

84

85

86

87

76

77

78

79

80

81

70

71

72

73

74

75

64

65

66

67

68

69

58

59

60

61

62

63

笠井・角谷

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

河合・堀出

松本・鈴木

萩原・木村

植松真・細貝

高橋・興津

竹内・川島

平山・中西

岡崎・谷澤

乗松・伊藤

千葉・正木

山本・白井

水取・山口

望月・吉野

山口・内田

水野・望月

岡本・榑林

森・永田

池田・大木

佐藤・生熊

𠮷田・大久保

新舟・渡邊

高田宙・鈴木梨

中村・熊崎

竹原・木村伊

鈴木・澁谷

小林・櫻井

吉野・木村莉

斉藤・髙橋

長谷川・西島

下村・福島

三田愛・阿部

井出・遠藤

秋山・服部

鈴木な・鈴木ひ

大久保・服部

高柳・土屋

小出・倉原

日下部・内藤

髙田・天野

中山・洞戸

吉岡・加藤

青木・鈴木瑚

( 富士根南 / 富士宮 )

長澤・藤井

ヒル・杉村

加藤・内田

山本・神崎

市田・大苗

( 大里 / 静岡 )

( 磐田城山 / 磐周 )

( 原里 / 駿東 )

( 静岡城山 / 静岡 )

( 南陽 / 浜松 )

( 入野 / 浜松 )

( 中郷西 / 三島 )

( 清水三 / 清水 )

( 豊岡 / 磐周 )

( 河津 / 賀茂 )

( 西益津 / 志榛 )

( 高洲 / 志榛 )

( 湖東 / 浜松 )

( 静浦 / 沼津 )

( 清水二 / 清水 )

( 浜岡 / 小笠 )

( 鷹岡 / 富士 )

( 大仁 / 田方 )

( 静岡南 / 静岡 )

( 磐田豊田 / 磐周 )

( 大淵 / 富士 )

( 安東 / 静岡 )

( 浜名 / 浜北 )

( 磐田豊田 / 磐周 )

( 富岡 / 駿東 )

( 小川 / 志榛 )

( 磐田豊田 / 磐周 )

( 北山 / 富士宮 )

( 静岡南 / 静岡 )

( 高洲 / 志榛 )

( 天竜 / 浜松 )

( 中郷 / 三島 )

( 東豊田 / 静岡 )

( 城東 / 小笠 )

( 愛鷹 / 沼津 )

( 富士宮二 / 富士宮 )

( 榛原 / 志榛 )

( 磐田豊田 / 磐周 )

( 富士川二 / 富士 )

( 静岡東 / 静岡 )

( 三ヶ日 / 浜松 )

( 浜北北部 / 浜北 )

( 沼津第四 / 沼津 )

( 清水飯田 / 清水 )

)

( 対島 / 東豆 )

)

( 清水飯田 / 清水 )

( 掛川北 / 小笠

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

48 小林・大塩 ( 静岡南 / 静岡

)

47 金指茜・高岡 ( 河津 / 賀茂 )

46 下石・金子 ( 三方原 / 浜松

45 岡本実・岡本し ( 菊川西 / 小笠 )

44 山田・村松 ( 焼津 / 志榛

43 植田・酒井 ( 吉原二 / 富士 )

42 伊藤・三田優 ( 愛鷹 / 沼津

41 小野田・津留﨑 ( 佐鳴台 / 浜松 )

40 植松理・永嶋 ( 静岡城山 / 静岡

39 堀・松井 ( 蒲原 / 清水 )

38 山田裕・山田梨 ( 伊東南 / 東豆

37 油井・平井 ( 天竜 / 浜松 )

36 磯部・森島 ( 麁玉 / 浜北

35 中山・小池 ( 由比 / 清水 )

34 大村・津金澤 ( 長岡 / 田方

33 遠藤・小林 ( 富士根南 / 富士宮 )

32 永田・深谷 ( 附属浜松 / 浜松

31 片山・鈴木楓 ( 清水二 / 清水 )

30 遠藤・大高 ( 岡部 / 志榛

)

29 遠藤・山本 ( 清水 / 駿東 )

28 中薗・朝比奈 ( 北浜東部 / 浜北

)

27 山中・山本 ( 東陽 / 浜松 )

26 亀田・清水 ( 葉梨 / 志榛

)

25 塩川・大滝 ( 富士宮四 / 富士宮 )

24 奥村・大川 ( 函南東 / 田方

)

23 野末・東 ( 浜松東部 / 浜松 )

22 木村・長澤 ( 清水八 / 清水

)

21 長澤・山田 ( 清水五 / 清水 )

20 若神子・岡野 ( 芝川 / 富士宮

)

19 野中・松本 ( 浜北北部 / 浜北 )

18 伊藤葵・加藤 ( 豊田南 / 磐周

)

17 小林・杉山 ( 蒲原 / 清水 )

16 齊藤・佐藤 ( 長泉 / 駿東

)

15 田中・小松 ( 錦田 / 三島 )

14 小野田・山村 ( 新津 / 浜松

)

13 佐野・田中 ( 相良 / 志榛 )

12 西田・宮崎 ( 青島 / 志榛

)

11 野田・土屋 ( 原 / 沼津 )

10 湯朝・田中 ( 入野 / 浜松

)

9 霜垣・宮木 ( 浜名 / 浜北 )

8 木内・宮原 ( 蒲原 / 清水

)

7 山口・飯山 ( 岩松 / 富士 )

6 磐本・望月 ( 富士南 / 富士

3 藤平・西村 ( 青島北 / 志榛 )

)

5 加々美・千葉 ( 清竜 / 浜松 )

4 石垣・千田 ( 清水五 / 清水

磐周 )1

2 中村・木村 ( 沼津第二 /

溝上・大𣘺 ( 磐田豊田 /

沼津 )


